• Lot-2 TPS Quetta (57.1MW) with a Reserve Price of PKR 591,429,137 

(Collectively, the “Assets”) Note: The Reserve Prices of each Lot is exclusive of taxes. 
2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. are available at the 

address given below. Price of the Bidding Documents is PKR 15,000 (Pak Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only). Bidding documents can also be downloaded from www.cpgcl.com.pk free 
of cost. 

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach 
at the office of MD/CEO GENCO Holding Company Limited, 1st Floor, OPF Building, G-